
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Alabama 281  294  272       847  -5 

T3  1  2   Vanderbilt 289  284  283       856  +4 
5  4  T3   Louisville 292  290  283       865  +13 

T8  T6  T3   Mercer  295  289  281       865  +13 
6  5  5   Georgia Southern 293  290  285       868  +16 
7  8  6   ETSU 294  299  286       879  +27 
2  3  7   Kennesaw State 288  292  301       881  +29 

T10  10  8   Florida State  300  298  289       887  +35 
12  9  9   Middle Tennessee St. 302  293  293       888  +36 
T3  T6  10   College of Charleston 289  295  311       895  +43 

T10  13  11   Southern Mississippi 300  306  291       897  +45 
14  T11  T12   Rice  309  295  298       902  +50 
T8  T11  T12   Ball State  295  309  298       902  +50 
13  14  14   Western Kentucky U. 305  305  299       909  +57 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Mason Tees - South 

Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jack Maguire  Florida State  71   66  66       203  -10   
T8 T2   Robin Sciot-Siegrist  Louisville  73   70  67       210  -3   
T5 T2   Ben Fogler *  Vanderbilt  73   69  68       210  -3   
T2 4   Charlie Martin  Georgia Southern  69   69  73       211  -2   
T13 T5   James Beale  Mercer  71   74  67       212  -1   
T13 T5   Robby Shelton  Alabama  71   74  67       212  -1   
T2 T5   Hunter Stewart  Vanderbilt  69   69  74       212  -1   
T13 8   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  75   70  68       213  E   
T32 T9   Adrian Meronk  ETSU  73   75  66       214  +1   
T5 T9   Maximilian Walz  Louisville  72   70  72       214  +1   
T26 T9   Bobby Wyatt  Alabama  71   76  67       214  +1   
T20 T12   Sean Smothers  Mercer  75   71  69       215  +2   
T26 T12   Scott Wolfes  Georgia Southern  75   72  68       215  +2   
T20 T12   Jordan Janico  Vanderbilt  75   71  69       215  +2   
T13 T12   Trey Mullinax  Alabama  69   76  70       215  +2   
T5 T12   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  70   72  73       215  +2   
4 T17   Zach Munroe  College of Charleston  67   73  76       216  +3   

T8 T17   Trey Rule  Mercer  74   69  73       216  +3   
T32 T17   Zack Jaworski  Vanderbilt  75   73  68       216  +3   
T11 T17   Cory Whitsett  Alabama  70   74  72       216  +3   
T11 21   Charlie Ewing  Vanderbilt  72   72  73       217  +4   
T20 T22   Brett Patterson  Middle Tennessee St.  74   72  72       218  +5   
T26 T22   Kevin Reilly  Rice  73   74  71       218  +5   
T13 T22   John Voetsch *  Vanderbilt  73   72  73       218  +5   
T13 T22   Carson Jacobs  Vanderbilt  73   72  73       218  +5   
T8 T22   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  70   73  75       218  +5   
T32 T27   Payne Denman  Middle Tennessee St.  73   75  71       219  +6   
T13 T27   Robert Geibel  Louisville  70   75  74       219  +6   
T36 T29   Rhys Pugh  ETSU  73   76  71       220  +7   
T26 T29   McCormick Clouser  Ball State  71   76  73       220  +7   
T20 T29   James Lee  Rice  75   71  74       220  +7   
T36 T29   Hayden Anderson  Georgia Southern  75   74  71       220  +7   
T42 33   Robby Prater *  Alabama  79   71  71       221  +8   
T26 T34   Christopher Hickman  ETSU  73   74  75       222  +9   
T52 T34   Antoine Le Saux  Louisville  77   75  70       222  +9   
T26 T34   Drew Kirby  Southern Mississippi  73   74  75       222  +9   
T36 T37   Trent Hillis  Southern Mississippi  72   77  74       223  +10   
T20 T37   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  75   71  77       223  +10   
T42 T39   Mateusz Gradecki  ETSU  75   75  74       224  +11   
T46 T39   Henry Mabbett  Georgia Southern  74   77  73       224  +11   
T46 T39   Mills Rendell *  Vanderbilt  74   77  73       224  +11   
T46 T42   Andrew Cho  Middle Tennessee St.  77   74  74       225  +12   
59 T42   Tyler Merkel  Ball State  73   80  72       225  +12   

T36 T42   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  72   77  76       225  +12   

T52 T42   Cameron Beal  Western Kentucky U.  77   75  73       225  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T42   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  73   76  76       225  +12   
60 T47   Hans Reimers  Mercer  79   75  72       226  +13   

T52 T47   Trey Aguirre  Western Kentucky U.  76   76  74       226  +13   
T46 T49   Jordan Jennings  Middle Tennessee St.  78   73  76       227  +14   
T20 T49   William Rainey  College of Charleston  71   75  81       227  +14   
T52 T49   Emmanuel Kountakis  Mercer  75   77  75       227  +14   
T52 T52   Lucas Armstrong  Middle Tennessee St.  78   74  76       228  +15   
T52 T52   Spencer Ciesla *  Vanderbilt  75   77  76       228  +15   
T52 T52   Conor Griffiths  Western Kentucky U.  76   76  76       228  +15   
T42 T55   G. Kristjansson  ETSU  75   75  79       229  +16   
T32 T55   Alex Ellis  College of Charleston  77   71  81       229  +16   
T36 T55   Keegan McKinney  Ball State  73   76  80       229  +16   
T42 T55   Kevin Jorden  Southern Mississippi  77   73  79       229  +16   
T66 59   Josh Lee  Florida State  79   78  73       230  +17   
T66 T60   Joaquin Lolas  Florida State  80   77  74       231  +18   
T63 T60   Trevor Sluman  Louisville  81   75  75       231  +18   
77 T60   Zach Estep  Southern Mississippi  80   82  69       231  +18   

T61 T60   Zachary Herr *  Vanderbilt  79   76  76       231  +18   
T71 T64   James Blackwell  Ball State  78   81  73       232  +19   
T63 T64   Tommy Economou  Rice  80   76  76       232  +19   
T61 T64   Landon Michelson  Rice  81   74  77       232  +19   
T46 T64   Will Evans  Georgia Southern  76   75  81       232  +19   
T63 T68   Josh Lorenzetti  College of Charleston  74   82  77       233  +20   
T66 T68   Brandon Beckham  Western Kentucky U.  79   78  76       233  +20   
T66 T70   John Jonas  College of Charleston  81   76  77       234  +21   
T46 T70   Carlos Segura Oliva  Kennesaw State  75   76  83       234  +21   
T71 T70   Cristobal Del Solar *  Florida State  81   78  75       234  +21   
70 T73   Alexander Levy  Rice  81   77  78       236  +23   
78 T73   Jared Smith  Southern Mississippi  78   85  73       236  +23   

T75 75   Austin King  Western Kentucky U.  76   84  77       237  +24   
T75 T76   Rowin Caron  Florida State  78   82  78       238  +25   
T71 T76   Connor Slane *  Middle Tennessee St.  83   76  79       238  +25   
T71 78   Zach Yinger  Ball State  82   77  82       241  +28   
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Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Mason Tees - South 

Dates: Apr 04 - Apr 06 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 281 294 272 847
T5 Robby Shelton (4) 71 74 67 212

8 Tom Lovelady (5) 75 70 68 213

T9 Bobby Wyatt (2) 71 76 67 214

T12 Trey Mullinax (3) 69 76 70 215

T17 Cory Whitsett (1) 70 74 72 216

2 Vanderbilt 289 284 283 856
T5 Hunter Stewart (1) 69 69 74 212

T12 Jordan Janico (4) 75 71 69 215

T17 Zack Jaworski (5) 75 73 68 216

21 Charlie Ewing (2) 72 72 73 217

T22 Carson Jacobs (3) 73 72 73 218

T3 Mercer 295 289 281 865
T5 James Beale (1) 71 74 67 212

T12 Sean Smothers (5) 75 71 69 215

T17 Trey Rule (2) 74 69 73 216

T47 Hans Reimers (3) 79 75 72 226

T49 Emmanuel Kountakis (4) 75 77 75 227

T3 Louisville 292 290 283 865
T2 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (2) 73 70 67 210

T9 Maximilian Walz (4) 72 70 72 214

T27 Robert Geibel (3) 70 75 74 219

T34 Antoine Le Saux (1) 77 75 70 222

T60 Trevor Sluman (5) 81 75 75 231

5 Georgia Southern 293 290 285 868
4 Charlie Martin (2) 69 69 73 211

T12 Scott Wolfes (1) 75 72 68 215

T29 Hayden Anderson (4) 75 74 71 220

T39 Henry Mabbett (5) 74 77 73 224

T64 Will Evans (3) 76 75 81 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 ETSU 294 299 286 879
T9 Adrian Meronk (2) 73 75 66 214

T29 Rhys Pugh (4) 73 76 71 220

T34 Christopher Hickman (3) 73 74 75 222

T39 Mateusz Gradecki (5) 75 75 74 224

T55 G. Kristjansson (1) 75 75 79 229

7 Kennesaw State 288 292 301 881
T12 Teremoana Beaucousin (2) 70 72 73 215

T22 Austin Vick (4) 70 73 75 218

T37 Jimmy Beck (1) 75 71 77 223

T42 Kelby Burton (3) 73 76 76 225

T70 Carlos Segura Oliva (5) 75 76 83 234

8 Florida State 300 298 289 887
1 Jack Maguire (1) 71 66 66 203

T42 Hank Lebioda (2) 72 77 76 225

59 Josh Lee (5) 79 78 73 230

T60 Joaquin Lolas (3) 80 77 74 231

T76 Rowin Caron (4) 78 82 78 238

9 Middle Tennessee St. 302 293 293 888
T22 Brett Patterson (1) 74 72 72 218

T27 Payne Denman (2) 73 75 71 219

T42 Andrew Cho (5) 77 74 74 225

T49 Jordan Jennings (4) 78 73 76 227

T52 Lucas Armstrong (3) 78 74 76 228

10 College of Charleston 289 295 311 895
T17 Zach Munroe (2) 67 73 76 216

T49 William Rainey (3) 71 75 81 227

T55 Alex Ellis (5) 77 71 81 229

T68 Josh Lorenzetti (4) 74 82 77 233

T70 John Jonas (1) 81 76 77 234

11 Southern Mississippi 300 306 291 897
T34 Drew Kirby (3) 73 74 75 222

T37 Trent Hillis (4) 72 77 74 223

T55 Kevin Jorden (2) 77 73 79 229

T60 Zach Estep (1) 80 82 69 231

T73 Jared Smith (5) 78 85 73 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Rice 309 295 298 902
T22 Kevin Reilly (1) 73 74 71 218

T29 James Lee (4) 75 71 74 220

T64 Landon Michelson (2) 81 74 77 232

T64 Tommy Economou (3) 80 76 76 232

T73 Alexander Levy (5) 81 77 78 236

T12 Ball State 295 309 298 902
T29 McCormick Clouser (2) 71 76 73 220

T42 Tyler Merkel (3) 73 80 72 225

T55 Keegan McKinney (1) 73 76 80 229

T64 James Blackwell (4) 78 81 73 232

78 Zach Yinger (5) 82 77 82 241

14 Western Kentucky U. 305 305 299 909
T42 Cameron Beal (2) 77 75 73 225

T47 Trey Aguirre (1) 76 76 74 226

T52 Conor Griffiths (3) 76 76 76 228

T68 Brandon Beckham (4) 79 78 76 233

75 Austin King (5) 76 84 77 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 Ben Fogler (Vanderbilt) 73 69 68 210

T22 John Voetsch (Vanderbilt) 73 72 73 218

33 Robby Prater (Alabama) 79 71 71 221

T39 Mills Rendell (Vanderbilt) 74 77 73 224

T52 Spencer Ciesla (Vanderbilt) 75 77 76 228

T60 Zachary Herr (Vanderbilt) 79 76 76 231

T70 Cristobal Del Solar (Florida State ) 81 78 75 234

T76 Connor Slane (Middle Tennessee St.) 83 76 79 238
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Mason Tees - South 74.95 78

2 Mason Tees - South 74.76 78

3 Mason Tees - South 73.73 78

 

Total Average Scores
Mason Tees - South 74.48 234

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: Mason Tees - South
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 414     9 59 9 1   

2 4 467     7 35 34 2   

3 3 196     7 48 22 1   

4 4 416     14 45 17 2   

5 4 389     19 51 7 1   

6 5 590     10 55 11 2   

7 4 458     5 52 20 1   

8 4 427     3 51 20 3 1 

9 3 221       56 22     

10 4 465     5 38 23 10 2 

11 3 166     6 48 20 4   

12 4 467     5 45 26 2   

13 3 184     14 43 16 3 2 

14 5 517     22 43 12 1   

15 4 424     8 57 11 2   

16 3 201     9 46 19 3 1 

17 5 576     20 51 7     

18 5 522   1 27 37 11 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 465 +0.56 

2 4 467 +0.40 

8 4 427 +0.33 

12 4 467 +0.32 

11 3 166 +0.28 

9 3 221 +0.28 

16 3 201 +0.24 

7 4 458 +0.22 

3 3 196 +0.22 

13 3 184 +0.18 

4 4 416 +0.09 

15 4 424 +0.09 

6 5 590 +0.06 

1 4 414 +0.03 

14 5 517 -0.10 

5 4 389 -0.13 

17 5 576 -0.17 

18 5 522 -0.18 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 465 +0.77 

7 4 458 +0.63 

4 4 416 +0.47 

16 3 201 +0.36 

17 5 576 +0.33 

15 4 424 +0.32 

3 3 196 +0.24 

12 4 467 +0.22 

1 4 414 +0.19 

5 4 389 +0.19 

8 4 427 +0.18 

9 3 221 +0.17 

2 4 467 +0.14 

13 3 184 +0.14 

11 3 166 +0.12 

6 5 590 +0.12 

18 5 522 -0.22 

14 5 517 -0.42 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 467 +0.46 

10 4 465 +0.42 

2 4 467 +0.40 

16 3 201 +0.37 

8 4 427 +0.36 

3 3 196 +0.35 

17 5 576 +0.32 

4 4 416 +0.32 

13 3 184 +0.31 

6 5 590 +0.23 

18 5 522 +0.21 

7 4 458 +0.18 

9 3 221 +0.14 

15 4 424 +0.06 

11 3 166 +0.05 

5 4 389 +0.01 

1 4 414 -0.15 

14 5 517 -0.28 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 465 +0.56 

2 4 467 +0.40 

8 4 427 +0.33 

12 4 467 +0.32 

11 3 166 +0.28 

9 3 221 +0.28 

16 3 201 +0.24 

3 3 196 +0.22 

7 4 458 +0.22 

13 3 184 +0.18 

15 4 424 +0.09 

4 4 416 +0.09 

6 5 590 +0.06 

1 4 414 +0.03 

14 5 517 -0.10 

5 4 389 -0.13 

17 5 576 -0.17 

18 5 522 -0.18 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 414     36 161 33 4   

2 4 467     18 130 81 5   

3 3 196     12 151 68 2 1 

4 4 416   1 24 129 66 13 1 

5 4 389     39 154 37 4   

6 5 590     31 152 41 8 2 

7 4 458     12 142 69 10 1 

8 4 427     11 155 58 9 1 

9 3 221     12 164 58     

10 4 465     13 122 62 26 11 

11 3 166   1 20 161 47 5   

12 4 467     14 133 82 5   

13 3 184     25 149 50 7 3 

14 5 517   3 85 120 24 2   

15 4 424     20 161 49 4   

16 3 201     18 130 79 6 1 

17 5 576     33 144 46 9 2 

18 5 522   7 68 112 32 12 3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4517&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

